







PLUSOPTIC SKU Change Suffix: -PLU EG. Cisco = -CIS	SPECIFICATIONS	<b>CISCO</b> (Suffix: -CIS)	<b>JUNIPER</b> (Suffix: -JUN)	HP/ARUBA (Suffix: -HP)	HP/H3C (Suffix: -H3C)	<b>DELL</b> (Suffix: -DEL)	BROCADE (Suffix: -BRO)	EXTREME (Suffix: -EXT)	HUAWEI (Suffix: -HUA)
SFP-T-PLU	1G Copper RJ-45 100m	GLC-T / GLC-TE	SFP-1GE-T	J8177B /C/D/E	JD089B	310-7225	E1MG-TX	MGBIC-02	0231A085
SFP-10G-T-PLU	10G Copper RJ-45 30m	SFP-10G-T-S	SFP-10GE-T	SFP-10G-T-HP	SFP-10G-T-H3C	GP-10GSFP-T	10G-SFPP-T	10338	SFP-10G-T
SFP-1G-SX-PLU	1G MM SX SFP 550m LC	GLC-SX-MMD	SFP-1GE-SX	J4858A /B/C/D/E	JD118B	320-2881	E1MG-SX	I-MGBIC-GSX	SFP-1.25G-SX
SFP-1G-2KM-PLU	1G MM SFP 2KM LC	SFP-GE-S-2	SFP-1GE-SX-2	SFP-1G-2KM-HP	SFP-1G-2KM-H3C	SFP-1G-2KM-DEL	E1MG-SX2-1310	I-MGBIC-LC03	SFP-1G-2KM-HUA
SFP-1G-LX-PLU	1G SM LX SFP 10km LC	GLC-LH-SMD	SFP-1GE-LX	J4859A /B/C/D/E	JD119B	320-2879	E1MG-LX	MGBIC-LC09	SFP-1.25G-LX10
SFP-1G-EX-PLU	1G SM EX SFP 40km LC	GLC-EX-SMD	SFP-1GE-EX-40	SFP-1G-EX-HP	JD061A	SFP-LX-40	E1MG-EX	I-MGBIC-GLX-40	SFP-1.25G-LH40
SFP-1G-ZX-PLU	1G SM ZX SFP 80km LC	GLC-ZX-SMD	SFP-1GE-LH	J4860A /B/C/D/E	SFP-1G-ZX-H3C	430-4586	E1MG-LHA	MGBIC-08	SFP-1.25G-ZX70
SFP-1G-LX120-PLU	1G SM SFP 120km LC	GLC-EZX-SM-120	SFP-1GE-EZX-120	SFP-1G-LX120-HP	SFP-1G-LX120-H3C	SFP-1G-LX120-DEL	E1MG-EZX-120	SFP-1G-LX120-EXT	SFP-1G-LX120-HUA
SFP-1G-LX160-PLU	1G SM SFP 160km LC	SFP-1G-LX160-CIS	SFP-1G-LX160-JUN	SFP-1G-LX160-HP	SFP-1G-LX160-H3C	SFP-1G-LX160-DEL	SFP-1G-LX160-BRO	SFP-1G-LX160-EXT	SFP-1G-LX160-HUA
SFP-10G-SR-PLU	10G MM SR SFP+ 300m LC	SFP-10G-SR	SFP-10GE-SR	J9150A /B/C/D/E	JD092B	331-5311	10G-SFPP-SR	10301	0231A0A6
SFP-10G-LRM-PLU	10G MM LRM SFP+ 220m LC	SFP-10G-LRM	SFP-10GE-LRM	J9152A /B/C/D/E	JD093A /B	430-4909	10G-SFPP-LRM	10GB-LRM-SFPP	OSXD22N00
SFP-10G-LR-PLU	10G SM LR SFP+ 10km LC	SFP-10G-LR	SFP-10GE-LR	J9151A /B/C/D/E	JD094A /B	330-2404	10G-SFPP-LR	10302	0231A0A8
SFP-10G-ER-PLU	10G SM ER SFP+ 40km LC	SFP-10G-ER	SFP-10GE-ER	J9153A /B/C/D/E	SFP-10G-ER-H3C	430-4585	10G-SFPP-ER	10GB-ER-SFPP	LE0M0XS4FF
SFP-10G-ZR-PLU	10G SM ZR SFP+ 80km LC	SFP-10G-ZR	SFP-10GE-ZR	SFP-10G-ZR-HP	SFP-10G-ZR-H3C	SFP-10G-ZR-DEL	10G-SFPP-ZR	10GB-ZR-SFPP	LE2MXSC80FF0
SFP28-SR-PLU	25G MM SFP28 100m LC	SFP-25G-SR-S	QFX-SFP-25G-SR	SFP28-SR-HP	SFP28-SR-H3C	25GBASE-SR	SFP28-25GSR-85	SFP28-SR-EXT	02311KNR
SFP28-LR-PLU	25G SM SFP28 10km LC	SFP-25G-LR-S	JNP-SFP-25G-LR	SFP28-LR-HP	SFP28-LR-H3C	SFP28-LR-DEL	25G-SFP28-LR	SFP28-LR-EXT	SFP28-25G-LR
SFP28-ER-PLU	25G SM SFP28 40km LC	SFP-25G-ER-S	SFP28-ER-JUN	SFP28-ER-HP	SFP28-ER-H3C	SFP28-ER-DEL	25G-SFP28-ER	SFP28-ER-EXT	SFP28-ER-HUA
QSFP-40G-SR4-PLU	40G MM SR4 QSFP+ 150m MPO	QSFP-40G-SR4	EX-QSFP-40GE-SR4	QSFP-40G-SR4-HP	JG325A	430-4593	40G-QSFP-SR4	QSFP-40G-SR4-EXT	QSFP-40G-iSR4
QSFP4x10-SR4-PLU	40G MM 4x10 QSFP+ 400m MPO	QSFP-40G-CSR4	QSFPP-4X10GE-SR	QSFP4x10-SR4-HP	JG709A	407-BBPH	40G-QSFP-ESR4	40GB-ESR4-QSFP	QSFP-40G-eSR4
QSFP-40G-LR4S-PLU	40G SM LR4S QSFP+ 2km LC	QSFP-40G-LR4S-CIS	JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4	QSFP-40G-LR4S-HP	QSFP-40G-LR4S-H3C	407-BBRC	40G-QSFP-LM4	10334	QSFP-40G-UNIV
QSFP4x10-PLR4-PLU	40G SM 4X10 QSFP+ 10km MPO	QSFP-4X10G-LR-S	JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR	QSFP4x10-PLR4-HP	QSFP4x10-PLR4-H3C	407-BBQV	QSFP-40G-PLR4	10326	QSFP-40G-eSM4
QSFP-40G-LR4-PLU	40G SM LR4 QSFP+ 10km LC	QSFP-40G-LR4	EX-QSFP-40GE-LR4	QSFP-40G-LR4-HP	JG661A	430-4917	40G-QSFP-LR4	40GB-LR4-QSFP	QSFP-40G-LR4-HUA
QSFP-40G-ER4-PLU	40G SM LR4 QSFP+ 40km LC	QSFP-40G-ER4	JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4	QSFP-40G-ER4-HP	JL306A	430-4917-40	40G-QSFP-ER4	10335	QSFP-40G-ER4-HUA
QSFP28-SR4-PLU	100G MM SR4 QSFP28 100m MPO	QSFP-100G-SR4-S	JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4	QSFP28-SR4-HP	QSFP28-SR4-H3C	QSFP28-100G-SR4	100G-QSFP28-SR4	10401	QSFP28-SR4-HUA
QSFP28-PSM4-PLU	100G SM PSM4 QSFP28 2km MPO	QSFP-100G-PSM4-S	JNP-QSFP28-100G-PSM4	QSFP28-PSM4-HP	QSFP28-PSM4-H3C	QSFP28-100G-PSM4-IR	100G-QSFP28-PIR4	100G-QSFP28-PSM4	02311MNM
QSFP28-CWDM4S-PLU	100G SM CWDM QSFP28 2km LC	QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S	QSFP-100G-CWDM4	QSFP28-CWDM4S-HP	QSFP28-CWDM4S-H3C	QSFP-100G-CWDM4	QSFP28-CWDM4S-BRO	QSFP28-CWDM4S-EXT	02311MNN
QSFP28-CWDM4-PLU	100G SM CWDM QSFP28 10km LC	QSFP-100G-eCWDM4-S	QSFP28-CWDM4-JUN	QSFP28-CWDM4-HP	QSFP28-CWDM4-H3C	QSFP28-CWDM4-DEL	QSFP28-CWDM4-BRO	QSFP28-CWDM4-EXT	QSFP28-CWDM4-HUA
QSFP28-LR4S-PLU	100G SM LR4S QSFP28 2km LC	QSFP28-LR4S-CIS	QSFP28-LR4S-JUN	QSFP28-LR4S-HP	QSFP28-LR4S-H3C	QSFP28-LR4S-DEL	QSFP28-LR4S-BRO	QSFP28-LR4S-EXT	QSFP28-LR4S-HUA
QSFP28-LR4-PLU	100G SM LR4 QSFP28 10km LC	QSFP-100G-LR4-S	JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4	QSFP28-LR4-HP	QSFP28-LR4-H3C	QSFP28-100G-LR4	100G-QSFP28-LR4-10KM	10403	QSFP28-LR4-HUA
QSFP28-ER4-PLU	100G SM ER4 QSFP28 40km LC	QSFP-100G-ER4L-S	QSFP28-ER4-JUN	QSFP28-ER4-HP	QSFP28-ER4-H3C	QSFP28-100G-ER4	100GBPS-ER4	QSFP28-ER4-EXT	02311YXR



## Multimode LC to LC Patch Leads

Plusoptic Product Code	Product Description	Reseller Price
LCLC-OM4-0.5M-AQUA	0.5m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£12.11
LCLC-OM4-1M-AQUA	1m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£13.41
LCLC-OM4-1.5M-AQUA	1.5m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£14.77
LCLC-OM4-2M-AQUA	2m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£16.09
LCLC-OM4-3M-AQUA	3m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£18.66
LCLC-OM4-5M-AQUA	5m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£23.91
LCLC-OM4-10M-AQUA	10m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£36.98
LCLC-OM4-15M-AQUA	15m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£54.79
LCLC-OM4-20M-AQUA	20m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£63.08
LCLC-OM4-25M-AQUA	25m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£82.93
LCLC-OM4-30M-AQUA	30m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£88.49
LCLC-OM4-50M-AQUA	50m LC-LC OM4 Multimode Backwards compatible with OM3 Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   AQUA	£91.66

## Singlemode LC to LC Patch Leads

Plusoptic Product Code	Product Description	Reseller Price
LCLC-OS2-0.5M-YELLOW	0.5m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£12.47
LCLC-OS2-1M-YELLOW	1m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£12.60
LCLC-OS2-1.5M-YELLOW	1.5m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£13.18
LCLC-OS2-2M-YELLOW	2m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£13.34
LCLC-OS2-3M-YELLOW	3m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£13.90
LCLC-OS2-5M-YELLOW	5m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£15.96
LCLC-OS2-10M-YELLOW	10m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£18.75
LCLC-OS2-15M-YELLOW	15m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£23.40
LCLC-OS2-20M-YELLOW	20m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£26.03
LCLC-OS2-30M-YELLOW	30m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£33.16
LCLC-OS2-50M-YELLOW	50m LC-LC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Fibre Optic Duplex LSZH Patch Lead : 2mm Oversleeving   Yellow	£55.87

## Why 4CABLING by Plusoptic?

<ul> <li>British owned and operated</li> </ul>
company
<ul> <li>Highest quality at an</li> </ul>
affordable price
•3 Year warranty
<ul> <li>Individually labelled for lead</li> </ul>
tracing
•Low smoke zero halogen
(LSZH) cable
•UPC (Ultra Physical Contact)
connector
•All leads are supplied with a
factory test report
•All ends are polished and
individually inspected for
correct polishing
•Conform to ISO/ IEC 11801
ITU-651, TIA/EIA492AAAD
Need Help?

Need Help? 03452411267 enquiries@plusoptic.co.uk